Race Date
February 10, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - The Devil Wears Strava

1597
1676
381
388
1646

a b~ WDN P

Seth Snider-Hayes
Tavi Wallace

Julio Driggs
Stephanie Falk
Danielle Timmerberg

Team - The Swifties

1002
1001
1003

963
1004

a b~ WN P

Bradley Lankford
Ashley Lankford
Napoleon Lankford
Tori Lankford
Shauna Lankford

Team - Long Distance Project

1677
1358
1319
1245
1341

a b~ WN B

Dave Wallace Il
Courtney Murphy
Jeff Levak
Christopher Jamison
Terry McCurry

Team - Ben's Eager Runners

1687
1297
350
345
1618

a b~ wN Bk

Snowman Shuffle 4 Miler 2024
Final Team Results

4 Miler
Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:13:02.5

LOUISVILLE KY M-29 5 5 22:41.8 22:41.8
LOUISVILLE KY F-30 16 21 25:14.1 47:55.9
LOUISVILLE KY M-41 14 35 25:06.5 1:13:02.5
LOUISVILLE KY F-33 61 96 29:146.5 1:42:49.0
LOUISVILLE KY F-32 148 244 36:28.3 2:19:17.3

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:27:50.7

SELLERSBURG IN M-31 24 24 25:56.0 25:56.0
SELLERSBURG IN F-34 83 107 31:13.5 57:09.5
SELLERSBURG IN M-15 74 181 30:41.2 1:27:50.7
SELLERSBURG IN F-6 265 446 45:12.2 2:13:02.9
SELLERSBURG IN F-14 314 760 49:44.7  3:02:47.7

Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:33:13.2

PROSPECT KY M-42 59 59 29:29.1 29:29.1
Jeffersonville IN F-31 87 146 31:56.3 1:.01:25.4
Louisville M-48 85 231 31:47.7 1:33:13.2
LOUISVILLE KY M-42 140 371 36:07.0 2:09:20.2
LOUISVILLE KY M-55 143 514 36:12.5 2:45:32.8

Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:38:40.1

Andrew Williams Jeffersonville IN M-42 43 43 28:05.4 28:05.4
Kelli Kight SELLERSBURG IN F-35 208 251 41:11.4 1:09:16.8
Ben Chisman CHARLESTOWN IN M-45 58 309 29:23.2 1:38:40.1
Mike Campbell SELLERSBURG IN M-51 62 371 30:03.6 2:08:43.7
Barbara Strahm Murray Sellersburg IN F-53 216 587 41:46.8 2:50:30.6

Team - Atlas Challengers

972
1268
1580
1330

A WDN PR

River City Races

Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:41:44.6

Chris Thompson GOSHEN KY M-49 33 33 27:06.1 27:06.1
Mary Jones CRESTWOOD KY F-58 226 259 42:32.0 1:09:38.1
Scott Skinner LOUISVILLE KY M-48 90 349 32:06.4 1:41:44.6
Imad Makdah LOUISVILLE KY M-63 138 487 36:03.6 2:17:48.2
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Race Date

February 10, 2024

Bib No

Snowman Shuffle 4 Miler 2024

Name

Team - Pink Panthers

1488
1645
1408

379
1261

a b~ WDN P

Andrew Ramser
Myrdin Thompson
Emily Nolan
Suzanne Dodson
Babs Johnson

Team - Fast Farmers

390
393
392
391

A WN PR

Aaron Farmer
Mallory Farmer
Elisabeth Farmer
Dana Farmer

Team - Roadrunners

1 1684
2 1049
3 1340

Martha Whittaker
Ambrose Wilson
Shawn McCorkle

Team - MausHaus

1 1337
2 1338
3 1339

Gordon Mausolf
Kiera Mausolf
Melissa Mausolf

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Final Team Results

4 Miler
Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:49:14.9
LOUISVILLE KY M-41 128 128 35:27.6 35:27.6
LOUISVILLE KY F-54 151 279 36:40.7 1:12:08.4
LOUISVILLE KY F-57 157 436 37:06.5 1:49:14.9
LOUISVILLE KY F-59 181 617 39:04.4 2:28:19.4
Louisville KY F-57 213 830 41:33.4 3:09:52.9
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:58:27.4
LAGRANGE KY M-12 158 158 37:09.5 37:09.5
LAGRANGE KY F-15 160 318 37:10.2 1:14:19.8
LaGrange KY F-17 244 562 44:07.5 1:58:27.4
LAGRANGE KY F-42 414 976 1:12:31.5 3:10:58.9
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 2:02:30.2
LEXINGTON KY F-35 47 47 28:27.8 28:27.8
Lexington KY M-64 335 382 53:16.0 1:21:43.9
HARRODSBURG KY F-55 202 584 40:46.2 2:02:30.2
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 2:17:17.8
LA GRANGE KY M-42 129 129 35:33.0 35:33.0
LA GRANGE KY F-10 250 379 44:20.5 1:19:53.5
LA GRANGE KY F-40 364 743 57:24.2 2:17:17.8

02/10/2024 10:05:58



Snowman Shuffle 4 Miler 2024

Race Date
February 10, 2024 Final Team Results
4 Miler
Class - F Female
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Ritas Turtles Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 2:21:56.5
1 1582  Cheryl Smalley LOUISVILLE KY F-56 241 241 43:39.1 43:39.1
2 372 Natalie Davis LOUISVILLE KY F-66 310 551 49:08.4 1:32:47.5
3 1694  Joni Wright LOUISVILLE KY F-65 311 862 49:09.0 2:21:56.5
4 1551 Laura Schenck NEW ALBANY IN F-55 313 1175 49:24.7 3:11:21.3
5 1306 Gina Kuzuoka LAGRANGE KY F-64 345 1520 54:31.0 4:05:52.3
Team - Cousin Crew Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 4:09:59.7
1 375 Stephanie Dickerson AUSTIN IN F-25 425 425 1:23:11.2 1:23:11.2
2 725 Daisy Goodman NEW ALBANY IN F-26 426 851 1:23:12.6 2:46:23.8
3 1458 Rose Phan JEFFERSONVLLE IN F-26 427 1278 1:23:35.8 4:09:59.7
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Race Date

February 10, 2024

Bib No

Snowman Shuffle 4 Miler 2024

Name

Team - Cool Kentucky Yetis

1
2
3

1443
1296
316

Max Oesterling
Connor Kessinger
Trevin Bender

Team - Brad Berthold Painting

N

3

377
319
318

Jacob Dineen
Silas Berthold
Brad Berthold

Team - Bourbon Barrel Blizzards

1
2
3
4
5

325
1480
1447
1326
1406

Joey Black
Devin Rairdon
Scott Owen
Nick Loberger
Matt Nirmaier

Team - Galloping Geezers

a b~ wN B

1573
1299
1288
1103
1508

David Sedlak
Ben King

David Keely
Richard Goranflo
John Reesor

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Final Team Results

4 Miler
Class - M Male
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:14:07.5
LOUISVILLE KY M-23 3 3 22:24.0 22:24.0
LOUISVILLE KY M-20 20 23 25:41.2 48:05.2
LOUISVILLE IN M-28 25 48 26:02.3 1:14:07.5
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:20:41.4
Louisville KY M-27 9 9 24:48.7 24:48.7
CORYDON IN M-16 22 31 25:46.6 50:35.4
CORYDON IN M-46 63 94 30:06.0 1:20:41.4
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:20:42.1
LOUISVILLE KY M-24 21 21 25:43.0 25:43.0
Louisville KY M-38 34 55 27:07.9 52:50.9
LOUISVILLE KY M-39 39 94 27:51.2 1:20:42.1
Louisville KY M-23 57 151 29:21.6 1:50:03.8
Louisville KY M-29 64 215 30:12.0 2:20:15.9
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:45:02.3
PROSPECT KY M-66 92 92 32:20.7 32:20.7
LOUISVILLE KY M-71 137 229 36:03.6 1:08:24.3
LOUISVILLE KY M-57 149 378 36:37.9 1:45:02.3
Prospect KY M-76 161 539 37:10.8 2:22:13.2
LOUISVILLE KY M-73 170 709 38:14.3 3:00:27.5
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